SESSION DATES 2022

SESSIONTA  SESSION1B

Sunday, June 19 - Sunday, June 26 -
Friday, June 24 Friday, July 1

SESSION I

Sunday, July 3 -
Friday, July 15

SESSION Il

Sunday, July 17 -
Friday, July 29

SESSION IV
Sunday, July 31 -
Friday, August 12

Laura Hall, Camp Director
director@campstcharles.org campstcharles.org

301-934-8799 Newburg, Maryland

SEEYou A

THIS SUMMERI Camp ?f'f(\:;arlfs

OPEN HOUSE DATES:
March 13, 2022
April 10, 2022

Go to campstcharles.org for:
Open House Registration
Additional Spring Events

Current Updates

This activity’event is not sponsored or endorsed by Charles County Public Schools.




